
Kindergarten MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:15-8:25am
8:25-9:35am
9:35-10:40am
10:40-11:20am
11:20-12:00pm
12:00-12:40pm Social Centers Social Centers Social Centers Social Centers Social Centers
12:40-12:45pm
12:45-1:30pm Learning Lab Enrichment / Snack Enrichment / Snack Enrichment / Snack Learning Lab
1:30-2:40pm
2:40-3:35pm
3:35-3:45pm

Social Centers:  Indoor Play & Learning TimeSchedule Key:

Kindergarten Sample Schedule

WL/CS:  Spanish or Chinese World Language & Cultural Studies
Enrichment:  Art, Music, Children's Theater, Maker Lab

Mindful Minute:  moments to pause, reflect, and calm minds & bodies
Learning Lab:  Individualized Reading & Math remediation/acceleration

Advisory Lunch
Mindful Minute

Rotation 1: Math/Quest
Rotation 2: ELA

Recess / Bathroom Break

Homeroom
Dismissal

Rotation 3: WL/CS

Homeroom


