Kindergarten Sample Schedule					
Kindergarten	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:15-8:25am	Homeroom				
8:25-9:35am	Rotation 1: Math/Quest				
9:35-10:40am	Rotation 2: ELA				
10:40-11:20am	Recess / Bathroom Break				
11:20-12:00pm	Advisory Lunch				
12:00-12:40pm	Social Centers	Social Centers	Social Centers	Social Centers	Social Centers
12:40-12:45pm	Mindful Minute				
12:45-1:30pm	Learning Lab	Enrichment / Snack	Enrichment / Snack	Enrichment / Snack	Learning Lab
1:30-2:40pm	Rotation 3: WL/CS				
2:40-3:35pm	Homeroom				
3:35-3:45pm	Dismissal				
Schedule Key:			Social Centers: Indoor Play & Learning Time		
•		nguage & Cultural Studies	Mindful Minute: moments to pause, reflect, and calm minds & bodies		
Enrichment: Art, Music, Children's Theater, Maker Lab			Learning Lab: Individualized Reading & Math remediation/acceleration		